Datum Ort

12.06.2004 Partenen A
03.07.2004 Minchenb.
24.07.2004 Hochst A
14.08.2004 S-Chanf
11.09.2004 Vuippens
13.11.2004 Sennwald
14.11.2004 Sennwald
04.12.2004 Aarau
22.01.2005 Pavia IT
23.01.2005 Pavia IT
12.03.2005 Bettwil

Prifung

Dummi 1
Dummi 1
Dummi 1
Dummi 1
Dummi 1
Dummi 2
C-Prifung
Dummi 2
Field-Trial F.
Field-Trial F.
Dummi 2

Ergebnis

vorziiglich
sehr gut
vorziiglich
vorziiglich
sehr gut
sehr gut
eli.

nc
vorziiglich
eli.
vorziiglich

Punkte

94/100
77/100
94/100
93/100
83/100
77/100

62/100

98/100

Platz

—_
w 9

3D 00 ®



